Telephone Access Information: (877) 795-3202 Participant Passcode: 3643266

Healthcare Associated Infections Advisory Committee

California State HAI Prevention Plan Subcommittee

Agenda
Thursday, December 5, 2013

12p.m.-to-1p.m.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)

Call to order

Welcome

Bagley Keene Open Meeting Act 2010

Review

November 22 Meeting Summary

Topic-by-Topic Discussions

e Structure presentation to HAI-AC

Determine Next Meeting Topic

Next Meeting, Thursday, December 19th, 2013

Adjourn



